2014 GHSF Australian Age & MC Championships 14-Apr-14 to 21-Apr-14 LC Meters

Location: s SOPAC

Willoughby Swim Club Inc. [WILB] Group: W

Time F/P/S

Event

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

14-14 200 IM
14-14 200 IM
14-14 100 Fly
14-14 100 Fly
14-14 200 Back
14-14 100 Free
14-14 100 Free
14-14 50 Free
14-14 50 Free
14-14 100 Breast
14-14 100 Breast
14-14 100 Back
14-14 200 Free
14-14 200 Free

Coach: PAUL HARDMAN

Women 15-15 100 Breast
Women 15-15 200 Breast
Women 15-15 200 Breast

200 Free Relay Lead Off

Men 15-15200 Fly

Lucas Anderson (14) M
2:13.11L F# 7
2:14.19L P# 7
1:00.22L P # 17
1:00.45L F# 17
2:20.05L P # 30

54.15L P # 61
54.24L F # 61
25.10L F # 80
25.35L P # 80
1:09.82L P # 96
1:10.31L F # 96
1:03.61L P #104
2:00.17L F #129
2:00.69L P #129

Hannah Baldwin (15) W
1:17.58L P # 49
2:45.02L P #114
2:45.39L F #114

Amanda Crowe (13) W

29.06L F #121

Sam Fitzgerald (15) M
2:14.80L P # 38

Lachlan Hile (16) M
1:10.81L P # 45
2:34.44L P # 90

Matthew King (18) M

24.86L P # 4
53.84L P #133

Callum Lowe-Griffiths (15)

2:10.22L F # 15
2:11.52L P # 15
1:02.41L F # 24
56.08L P # 28
4:15.47L P # 59
55.30L F # 74
59.52L F # 82
59.89L P # 82
4:47.45L P # 92
1:59.77L P #106
2:13.27L P #127

Ben Schafer (18) M

23.51L P# 4
23.52L F # 4
1:00.61L P # 34
1:56.69L P # 55
54.87L F # 76
55.49L P # 76
51.97L F #133
51.99L P #133
Jacqueline Schafer (16) W
58.90L P # 10
27.42L P # 35
1:04.50L P # 56
1:05.09L F # 56
1:06.11L P #107
2:26.46L P #116
2:19.29L F #134
2:20.49L P #134
1:06.28L F #143

Ainslie Scott (14) W
1:00.98L P # 60

Men
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

400 Medley Relay Lead Off

Men
Men

16-16 100 Breast
16-16 200 Breast

17-18 50 Free
17-18 100 Free

15-15 200 Back
15-15 200 Back

15-15 100 Free
15-15 400 Free

400 Free Relay Lead Off

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

15-15 100 Back
15-15 100 Back
15-15 400 IM
15-15 200 Free
15-15200 IM

17-18 50 Free
17-18 50 Free
17-18 100 Back
17-18 200 Free
17-18 100 Fly

17-18 100 Fly
17-18 100 Free
17-18 100 Free

Women 16-16 100 Free
Women 16-16 50 Free
Women 16-16 100 Back
Women 16-16 100 Back
Women 16-16 100 Fly
Women 16-16 200 IM
Women 16-16 200 Back
Women 16-16 200 Back

400 Medley Relay Lead Off

Women 14-14 100 Free
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2014 GHSF Australian Age & MC Championships 14-Apr-14 to 21-Apr-14 LC Meters

Location: s SOPAC

Willoughby Swim Club Inc. [WILB] Group: W

Time

1:01.20L
26.92L
27.46L
27.15L

F/P/S
F# 73
F # 79
P # 79
S #379

Event

400 Free Relay Lead Off
Women 14-14 50 Free
Women 14-14 50 Free
Women 14-14 50 Free

Coach: PAUL HARDMAN



